10.

GEAEPALMA
FTMMHACTUKKN
PocCcum

ID

. #111

. #146

. #116

. #107

. #113

. #141

. #137

. #126

. #170

#123

damunus

BABUXMHA

MCKAKOBA

BE/TOBA

AHY®OPUEBA

BAPAHMK

MBAHOBA

OMWUTPUEBA

Nmsa

Codbs

AnekcaHpgpa

Bapsapa

AnekcaHppa

AHacTacus

Kupa

MonuHa

BMHOIPALOBA KpuctuHa

OP/TIOBA

BACMJIbEBA

AHHa

ApuHa

CMOPTUBHAA TMMHACTUKA
MEPBEHCTBO POCCUM

KoMaHaHble copeBHOBaHMS
tOHnopkm (14-15 ner)
Pecnybnuka TatapcraH
09-17 Hos6ps 2025 roga

= ®uHan B OTAENbHBIX AUCUMMIMHAX (PAa3HOBbICOKME BpPYChs)

OtyectBO

OneroBHa

AHppeeBHa

BuktopoBHa

MBaHOBHa

AnekcaHppoBHa

AnekceeBHa

BuTanbeBHa

AnekceeBHa

CepreeBHa

BnagumuposHa

DaTa Pas- Mpo-

Mpepcrasnset
POXAEHMS psn, rpamma
2011.06.21 KMC KMC MockoBckas 06nactb

2011.09.03 KMC KMC /] MpuMopckuii kpain

2010.06.04 MC MC Bnapumupckas obnactb

2010.03.28 MC MC g CMoneHckas obnactb

2010.12.27 KMC  MC B3 Cankr-Nerepbypr

2011.05.12 KMC  KMC BnagmMmmpckast 06nacTb

2011.08.08 KMC  KMC B3 Cankr-Nerepbypr

2010.09.06 KMC  MC B3 Cankr-Nerepbypr

2010.05.26 KMC  MC B KanuHuHrpaackas

obnactb

2011.09.12 KMC  KMC B3 Canxr-Nerep6ypr

8.066

7.900

7.100

7.166

7900

7233

6.833

7.066

6.366

6.200

5.4

4.9

54

5.3

43

4.9

4.9

4.5

4.9

5.0

N EB

O
N
//

FS

13.466

12.800

12.500

12.466

12.200

12,133

11.733

11.566

11.266

11.200


http://192.168.1.68:9002/

