



ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ
ГИМНАСТИКИ
РОССИИ

СПОРТИВНАЯ ГИМНАСТИКА

ПЕРВЕНСТВО РОССИИ

Командные соревнования

Юниорки (14-15 лет)

Республика Татарстан

09-17 ноября 2025 года



Финал в отдельных дисциплинах (разновысокие брусья)

Ме- сто	ID	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Дата рождения	Раз- ряд	Про- грамма	Представляет	E B	D P	FS
1.	#111	БАБИХИНА	Софья	Олеговна	2011.06.21	KMC	KMC	Московская область	8.066	5.4	13.466
2.	#146	ИСКАКОВА	Александра	Андреевна	2011.09.03	KMC	KMC	Приморский край	7.900	4.9	12.800
3.	#116	БЕЛОВА	Варвара	Викторовна	2010.06.04	MC	MC	Владимирская область	7.100	5.4	12.500
4.	#107	АНУФРИЕВА	Александра	Ивановна	2010.03.28	MC	MC	Смоленская область	7.166	5.3	12.466
5.	#113	БАРАНИК	Анастасия	Александровна	2010.12.27	KMC	MC	Санкт-Петербург	7.900	4.3	12.200
6.	#141	ИВАНОВА	Кира	Алексеевна	2011.05.12	KMC	KMC	Владимирская область	7.233	4.9	12.133
7.	#137	ДМИТРИЕВА	Полина	Витальевна	2011.08.08	KMC	KMC	Санкт-Петербург	6.833	4.9	11.733
8.	#126	ВИНОГРАДОВА	Кристина	Алексеевна	2010.09.06	KMC	MC	Санкт-Петербург	7.066	4.5	11.566
9.	#170	ОРЛОВА	Анна	Сергеевна	2010.05.26	KMC	MC	Калининградская область	6.366	4.9	11.266
10.	#123	ВАСИЛЬЕВА	Арина	Владимировна	2011.09.12	KMC	KMC	Санкт-Петербург	6.200	5.0	11.200